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KOOL

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Jakob Westholmi Gimnaasium
Arte Gumnaasium

Mustamae Gumnaasium
Reaalkool

21. Kool

Kalamaja Pohikool
Tehnikagimnaasium
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

. Lillekila Gimnaasium
. Nomme Pohikool
. 37. Keskkool

Oismaie Vene Litseum

. Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
. Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium

32. Keskkool

Jarveotsa Glimnaasium

Kadrioru Saksa Giimnaasium
Laagna Gimnaasium

Tallinna Humanitaargiimnaasium
Kuristiku Gimnaasium

Liivalaia Gimnaasium

Sikupilli Keskkool

. Karjamaa Gumnaasium
. Mustamae Reaalgiimnaasium

Kristiine Gimnaasium
Uhisgiimnaasium

Kesklinna Vene Gimnaasium
Haabersti Vene Giimnaasium
Mustamae Humanitaargimnaasium
Juhkentali Gimnaasium

TULEMUS

01:50,5
01:51,0
01:52,5
01:53,0
01:54,0
01:55,5
01:55,5
01:55,5
01:55,5
01:56,0
01:56,0
01:56,5
01:57,0
01:57,5
01:57,5
01:58,0
01:58,5
01:59,5
02:00,0
02:00,5
02:02,5
02:02,9
02:06,5
02:07,0
02:07,0
02:07,9
02:13,5
02:21,0
02:21,5
02:22,0
DNS
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24.-26.
24.-26.
24.-26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

KOOL

Tehnikagiimnaasium
Oismae Vene Litseum
Reaalkool

Tallinna Saksa GUimnaasium
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Liivalaia Gimnaasium
Jarveotsa Gimnaasium
Uhisgiimnaasium

Laagna Gimnaasium
Nomme Pohikool

32. Keskkool

. Lillekila Gimnaasium

. Kuristiku Gimnaasium

. Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium

. Pelgulinna Gimnaasium

. Mustamae Humanitaargiimnaasium
. Jakob Westholmi Gimnaasium

Mustamae Gimnaasium

Arte Gumnaasium

Tallinna Humanitaargiimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Giimnaasium
Karjamaa Gumnaasium
Ranniku Giimnaasium
Kalamaja Pohikool

Ehte Humanitaargimnaasium
Sikupilli Keskkool

37. Keskkool

Mustamae Reaalglimnaasium
Kristiine Gimnaasium
Tonismae Reaalkool
Kesklinna Vene Gimnaasium
Haabersti Vene Gimnaasium
Juhkentali Gimnaasium
Audentese Erakool

TULEMUS

01:31,0
01:32,0
01:33,0
01:34,5
01:35,0
01:36,0
01:36,0
01:37,0
01:37,5
01:38,0
01:38,5
01:39,0
01:39,5
01:39,5
01:40,0
01:40,0
01:40,0
01:40,0
01:40,5
01:41,0
01:42,0
01:42,5
01:43,5
01:44,5
01:44,5
01:44,5
01:45,0
01:45,5
01:47,5
01:48,5
01:49,5
01:53,0
02:00,5
DNS
DNS
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Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gliimnaasium
Reaalkool

Jakob Westholmi Glimnaasium
Lillekiila Gilmnaasium

32. Keskkool

Arte Gimnaasium
Uhisgiimnaasium
Tehnikagimnaasium
Jarveotsa Gliimnaasium
Pelgulinna Gimnaasium
Sikupilli Keskkool

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Karjamaa Gumnaasium
Laagna Gimnaasium

37. Keskkool

. Mustamae Gimnaasium
. Kristiine Gimnaasium
. Liivalaia Gimnaasium
. Kunstigimnaasium

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium

Tallinna Humanitaargiimnaasium

Mustamae Reaalgiimnaasium
Kesklinna Vene Giimnaasium
Pirita Majandusgimnaasium

Mustamae Humanitaargimnaasium

Kuristiku Gumnaasium
Juhkentali Gimnaasium

TULEMUS

01:45,0
01:45,5
01:46,0
01:47,0
01:49,5
01:50,5
01:51,0
01:51,5
01:51,5
01:51,5
01:53,5
01:55,0
01:55,5
01:56,0
01:57,5
01:58,0
01:58,5
01:58,5
02:01,5
02:01,5
02:02,0
02:03,5
02:15,0
02:15,8
02:45,5
DNS
DNS
DNS
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12.-14.
12.-14,
12.-14.

15

16.-17.
16.-17.
18.-20.
18.-20.
18.-20.

21.
22,
23.
24,
25

26.-27.
26.-27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

KOOL

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tehnikagimnaasium
Lillekiila Gimnaasium
Reaalkool

Laagna Gimnaasium
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Kristiine Gimnaasium
Uhisgiimnaasium

Arte Guimnaasium

32. Keskkool

Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Oismie Vene Litseum
Sikupilli Keskkool

Mustamae Gimnaasium
Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium
Tonismae Reaalkool
Pelgulinna Gimnaasium
Tallinna Humanitaargiimnaasium
Kunstigimnaasium

Kadrioru Saksa Giimnaasium
Liivalaia Gimnaasium
Mustamae Reaalgiimnaasium
Jarveotsa Gliimnaasium

37. Keskkool

Karjamaa Gumnaasium
Ranniku Giimnaasium
Kesklinna Vene Gimnaasium
Audentese Erakool

Mustamae Humanitaargimnaasium

Kuristiku Gumnaasium
Juhkentali Gimnaasium
Jakob Westholmi Gumnaasium

TULEMUS

01:25,5
01:27,0
01:27,5
01:28,5
01:28,5
01:29,5
01:30,5
01:31,0
01:31,0
01:31,0
01:31,5
01:32,0
01:32,0
01:32,0
01:32,5
01:33,5
01:33,5
01:34,5
01:34,5
01:34,5
01:36,0
01:38,0
01:39,5
01:40,5
01:42,0
01:43,5
01:43,5
01:45,0
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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KOOL

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Reaalkool
Tehnikagiimnaasium

Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Lillekiila Gimnaasium

Arte Gumnaasium

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
32. Keskkool

Laagna Gimnaasium
Mustamae Gimnaasium
Jarveotsa Glimnaasium
Uhisgiimnaasium

Jakob Westholmi Gimnaasium
Liivalaia Gimnaasium
Oismae Vene Liitseum
Kadrioru Saksa Gliimnaasium
Sikupilli Keskkool

37. Keskkool

Tallinna Humanitaargiimnaasium
Pirita Majandusgimnaasium
Kristiine Gimnaasium
Pelgulinna Gimnaasium
Karjamaa Gumnaasium
Kunstigiimnaasium
Mustamae Reaalglimnaasium
Nomme Pohikool

Kalamaja Pohikool

Kuristiku Gimnaasium
Tonismae Reaalkool

Ranniku Giimnaasium
Kesklinna Vene Gimnaasium
Mustamae Humanitaargimnaasium
21. Kool

Ehte Humanitaargimnaasium
Audentese Erakool

Haabersti Vene Gimnaasium

PUNKTID

114
107
104
100
97
93
93
90
85
85
83
76
75
73
72
71
70
69
69
68
65
64
60
51
45
44
39
37
33
28
27
24
23
16
10
8



